
Sr. 
No

Name of the 
Members Class Designation Office Bearers Contact Number E mail Id

1 Neelam Verma - Principal Chairman 8097460256 principal.anand@podar.org

2 Trapti Mehta V B Parent Vice Chairperson 9869325860 mtrapti@gmail.com 

3 Jyoti Pawar _ Coordinator Executive Member 9429665227 jyoti.pawar@podar.org

4 Ms Mansi Shah VI B Parent Joint Secretary 9879361644 mansi30485@gmail.com

5 Rajansinh Garasia VII A Parent Joint Secretary 9979940099 rajangarasia@gmail.com 

6 Vyoma Gupta I A Parent Executive Member 9426141674 vyoma2412@yahoo.com

7 Priteshkumar Mistry I B Parent Executive Member 9016820453 priteshmistry.630@gmail.com

8 Mohit Rahangdale II A Parent Executive Member 8982730248 mohit_23oct@yahoo.com

9 Robin Roy II B Parent Executive Member 9033678558 robinroy27587@gmail.com

10 Nivedita Mishra III A Parent Executive Member 9001237135 nivedita9430@gmail.com

11 Rawihs Shaikh III B Parent Executive Member 8238531489 rawishshaikh3882@gmail.com

12 Mrs Sahenakhatun III C Parent Executive Member 9547487423 sahenakhatun58@gmail.com

13 P Vijay Kumar IV A Parent Executive Member 9449856526 vijayeco@yahoo.com

14 Soeb Malek IV B Parent Executive Member 7436043843 dr_soeb@hotmail.com

15 Shalini Pathak V A Parent Executive Member 9601874120 shaliniptiwari@gmail.com

16 Kiranbhai Bar V C Parent Executive Member 9586545346 kiran. bar@hocl.in

17 Anjali Ben patel VI A Parent Executive Member 9724989832 mmrpatel@yahoo.com

18 Mohit Tyagi VII B Parent Executive Member 9811619797 mtyagi.cwa@gmail.com

19 Justin Parmar VIII A Parent Executive Member 9712694034 sushma2878@gmail.com

20 Smita Jagani VIII B Parent Executive Member 9725906036 pooja.pearl274@gmail.com

21 Deepakkumar Sharma IX A Parent Executive Member 9727739711 drdeepak1105@gmail.com

22 Mayankkumar IX B Parent Executive Member 9879326556 malujigu@yahoo.com

23 Hippu Salk Kristle Nathan X Parent Executive Member 8904714396 demosgora@gmail.com

24 C K Sumesh XI (Sci.) Parent Executive Member 9824154581 sudarshnambiar@gmail.com

25 Kamalkumar XI 
(Com.) Parent Executive Member 9898394051  kunalkamal2007@gmail.com

26 Sahir Panjwani XII (Sci.) Parent Executive Member 8200686830 sahirpanjwani@gmai.com

27 Nileshkumar Vaghela XII 
(Com.) Parent Executive Member 9924526839 nileshvaghela76@gmail.com

28 Rincy Wilson _ Coordinator Executive Member 9824977459 rincy.wilson@podar.org

29 Monika Suthar I A Teacher Executive Member 9723296778 monika.suthar@podar.org

30 Prateeksha Patel I B Teacher Executive Member 9016776784 pratiksha.patel@podar.org 
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31 Bhavnaben Vala II A Teacher Executive Member 7874309935 bhavnaben.vala@podar.org

32 Darshana Kakadia II B Teacher Executive Member 9974012724 darshanaben.kakadia@podar.org

33 Tejal Solanki III A Teacher Executive Member 9723656883 tejalben.solanki@podar.org

34 Mow Choudhary III B Teacher Executive Member 8347436678 mow.choudhary@podar.org

35 Firoza Vora III C Teacher Executive Member 9998857102 firoza.vora@podar.org

36 Asha Parihar IV A Teacher Executive Member 9723957435 asha.parihar@podar.org

37 Rohini Bhatia IV B Teacher Executive Member 6352361011 rohini.bhatia@podar.org

38 Soni Pandey V A Teacher Executive Member 7283971623 soni.pandey@podar.org

39 Meetu Singh V B Teacher Executive Member 9429367676 meetu.singh@podar.org

40 Yogita Pandey V C Teacher Executive Member 8707024369 Yogita.pandey@podar.org

41 Smita Macwan VI A Teacher Executive Member 7567013671 smitaben.macwan@podar.org

42 Nikee Shah VI B Teacher Executive Member 9428490848 nikee.shah@podar.org

43 Vishal Patel VII A Teacher Executive Member 8141829263 vishalkumar.patel@podar.org

44 Mohammad Hussain VII B Teacher Executive Member 7383759748 mohammad.hussain@podar.org

45 Dimple Hedav VIII A Teacher Executive Member 9723913909 dimple.hedav@podar.org

46 Rahul Pawar VIII B Teacher Executive Member 9913736726 rahul.pawar@podar.org

47 Mehulsinh Chhasatiya IX A Teacher Executive Member 7990122694 mehulsinh.chhasatiya@podar.org

48 Prakriti Bhatia IX B Teacher Executive Member 9877309730 prakriti@podar.org

49 Robin Rathod X Teacher Executive Member 9033447597 robin.rathod @podar.org

50 Ankur Patel XI (Sci.) Teacher Executive Member 8347506425 ankurbhai.patel@podar.org

51 Arpita Christian XI 
(Com.) Teacher Executive Member 7359638719 arpita.christian1@podar.org

52 Ritenkumar Patel XII (Sci.) Teacher Executive Member 9016780463 ritenkumar.patel@podar.org

53 Arina Parmar XII 
(Com.) Teacher Executive Member 6351600369 arina.parmar@podar.org

54 Hanibele Shirohi _ Counselor Executive Member 9727173583 iec.anand@podar.org
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